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11 April GRAND PRIX 2019
Beograd, 5. - 7.4.2019

Event 29 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
07.04.2019 - 18:38 Startlist Finals
Serbian National Records 1:01.71 OPACIC, Milica VOJ Beograd 15.03.2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 181:01.71 OPACIC, Milica VOJ Beograd 15.03.2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 171:02.02 OPACIC, Milica VOJ Kragujevac 20.07.2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 161:02.86 VUKANOVIC, Tijana PRO Pitesti (ROU) 03.05.2008
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 151:03.34 VUKANOVIC, Tijana VOJ Solun (GRE) 17.12.2006
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 141:02.66 VUKANOVIC, Tijana VOJ Solun (GRE) 17.12.2006
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 131:05.91 JOVANOV, Mila Prague - Podoli (CZE) 06.12.2008
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 121:06.95 ILIC, Sara NIS Beograd 13.06.2009
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 111:08.30 ILIC, Sara NIS Nis 20.12.2008
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 101:12.49 JEFTENIC, Ana SSBE Novi Sad 20.11.2010
Rekord Mitinga 11.April zene 1:01.58 GIZEM, Bozkurt

Tokyo A-norma : 57.92  /  Tokyo B-norma : 59.66  /  Evropsko juniorsko zene 14 - 17: 1:02.17  /  Svetsko seniorsko A-norma : 58.48  /
Svetsko seniorsko B-norma : 1:00.53  /  Svetsko seniorsko PSS-norma : 59.38

YB

Final B, A Apsolutna

1 MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.47
2 MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.73
3 LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.71
4 GROPPO, Alice 02 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 1:09.47
5 KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:10.61
6 PASCUTTI, Giorgia 02 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:10.83
7 MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:15.40
8 ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 Vracar 1:24.17

Final A, A Apsolutna

1 BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.24
2 PASUKAN, Emina 01 Bosna 1:07.54
3 SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 1:06.48
4 OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina 1:04.66
5 ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.58
6 CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April, BL 1:07.48
7 INNOCENTI, Nicole 02 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:08.91
8 KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.31

Reserves, A Apsolutna

LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.71
PASCUTTI, Giorgia 02 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:10.83
POPOVIC, Jelisaveta 06 Barakuda 1:28.14

Final, B ketegorija

1 GROPPO, Alice 02 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 1:09.47
2 BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.24
3 CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April, BL 1:07.48
4 ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.58
5 SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 1:06.48
6 INNOCENTI, Nicole 02 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:08.91
7 KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.31
8 KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:10.61
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2019
Beograd, 5. - 7.4.2019

Event 29, Women, 100m Butterfly, Final

Final, B ketegorija

Final, B ketegorija


